08/05/2007 07:50:24 The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

YB01 Rockford 1

Race Date: 08/04/2007 Membetrs/Flyers: 19 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 487 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No GCol Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17338 35 180980 0 09:09:30 0:00 1397.5290
2 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17305 2 180.980 0 09:09:34 0:.03 1396.8099
3  P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17311 3 180.980 0 09:09:37 0:06 1396.2711
4  P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17365 4 180980 0 09:09:38 0:07 1396.0915
5 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17345 5 180980 0 09:09:39 0:08 1395.9121
6 J.Doise 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2332 23 172.886 0 09:04:15 0:34 1391.4366
7  S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1772 35 178.525 0 09:08:24 0:39 1390.3816
8 S. Rebgjko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHGC 1716 2 178525 0 09:08:25 0:40 1390.2012
9 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 729 35 178.014 0 09:08:42 1:20 1383.1702
10 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 776 2 178.014 0 09:09:01 1:39 1379.7752
11 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1758 3 178525 0 09:09:37 1:53 1377.3306
12 S. Rebegjko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHGC 1724 4 178525 0 09:09:39 1:55 1376.9765
13 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1705 5 178525 0 09:09:41 1:57 1376.6225
14 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1216 32 163.436 24 09:01:06 4:09 1353.2322
15 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1207 2 163.436 24 09:01:22 4:27 1350.2521
16 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP1135 30 117.664 0 08:27:10 4:34 1349.8738
17 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP1144 2 117.664 0 08:27:20 4:49 1347.2977
18 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1212 3 163.436 24 09:01:44 4:51 1346.1759
19 V. Radoman 2 HamiltonC 07 CUSL 624 18 181.377 0 09:14:56 5:08 1344.1971
20 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHGC 964 4 163.436 24 09:02:04 5:14 1342.4915
21 V. Radoman 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHGC 339 2 181377 0 09:15:10 5:22 1341.8767
22 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 770 3 178.014 0 09:12:44 5:26 1341.1401
23 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 736 4 178.014 0 09:13:11 5:54 1336.6087
24 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 734 5 178.014 0 09:13:24 6:07 1334.4378
25 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 125 25 123697 0 08:33:17 6:58 1326.0354
26 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 127 2 123697 0 08:33:22 7:06 1324.8518
27 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 163 3 123.697 0 08:33:23 7:.07 1324.6154
28 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 18112 35 165.683 0 09:05:49 7:55 1316.8605
29 L. Koper 2 HamillonC 07 CU 18052 2 165683 0 09:06:03 8:11 1314.4228
30 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1906 28 173.333 -1 09:12:09 8:29 1311.5018
31 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 101 4 123.697 0 08:34:20 8:31 1311.2736
32 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 141 5 123.697 0 08:34:22 8:34 1310.8124
33 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1223 5 163.436 24 09:05:.02 8:31 1310.5680
34 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1516 10 170.712 13 09:10:28 8:35 1310.2638
35 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP 1185 3 117.664 0 08:30:05 9:03 1306.1684
36 J. Erwin 2 HamillonC 07 CU 5551 25 164960 0 09:06:24 9:10 1305.0633
37 V. Radoman 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHGC 308 3 181377 0 09:19:11 9:22 1303.1517
38 V. Radoman 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 349 4 181.377 0 09:19:30 9:41 1300.1935
39 L. Koper 2 HamillonC 07 CU 18072 4 165.682 0 09:07:34 9:50 1298.7954
40 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 18079 3 165.683 0 09:07:34 9:50 1298.7954
41 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 18068 5 165683 0 09:07:36 9:52 1298.4561
42 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHGC 1508 2 170712 13 09:12:00 10:12 1295.0264
43 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHGC 1544 3 170712 13 09:12:03 10:15  1294.5355
44 F. Niculescu 2 ExtraFlye 07 CUNICO 280 29 133469 0 08:43:08 10:20 1294.1403
45 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP 1193 4 117.664 0 08:30:59 10:26 1293.2478
46 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHGC 2518 34 193.321 5  09:29:47 10:38  1291.2770
47 F. Niculescu 2 ExtraFlye 07 CUNICO 236 2 133469 0 08:43:28 10:47 1289.9710
48 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1960 2 173333 -1 09:14:52 11:20 1285.0860
49 F. Niculescu 2 ExtraFlye 07 CUNICO 303 3 133469 0 08:43:54 11:23 1284.5910
50 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 220 2 172886 0 09:14:51 11:39 1282.0615

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

71 P. Camilleri 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP 1059 21 125914 0 08:50:56 1135.0421
73 M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 07 OQAK 7199 BB C 29 151.286 0 09:17:07 1103.3378

79 Tremaine Lofts 2 Burl-OakR 07 OAK 7301 GG C4 151332 0 09:47:29 903.5645



The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

08/05/2007 07:36:43

Pos  Members/Flyers ClubName ~ YEO1 Total

1 P.Tavares Hamilton Cen 115 115
2 S.Rebeko HamitonCen 79 79
3 J.Zagrodzki Hamilton Cen 42 42
4 E Camposilvan Hamilton Cen 37 37
5  J.Doise Hamifton Gen 20 20
6 W.Sitar ActonRP.C 19 19
7 V.Radoman Hamilton Cen 12 12
8 G Kolozsvari ActonRPGC 1 1
08/05/2007 07:58:24

Pos Member/Flyer Name

1 P. Tavares

2 P. Tavares

3 P. Tavares

4 P. Tavares

S P. Tavares

6 J. Doise

7 S. Rebejko

8 S. Rebejko

9 J. ZagrodzKi

10 J. ZagrodzkKi

11 S. Rebejko

12 S. Rebejko

13 S. Rebejko

14 E. Camposilvan

15 E. Camposilvan

16 W. Sitarz

17 W. Sitarz

18 E. Camposilvan

19 V. Radoman

20 E. Camposilvan

21 V. Radoman

22 J. ZagrodzkKi

23 J. Zagrodzki

24 J. ZagrodzkKi

25 G. Kolozsvari

26 G. Kolozsvari

27 G. Kolozsvari

28 L. Koper

29 L. Koper

30 J. Soltysik

31 G. Kolozsvari

32 G. Kolozsvari

33 E. Camposilvan

34 A. Rasoul

35 W. Sitarz

36 J. Erwin

37 V. Radoman

38 V. Radoman

39 L. Koper

40 L. Koper

a1 L. Koper

42 A. Rasoul

43 A. Rasoul

44 F. Niculescu

a5 W. Sitarz

46 R. Vanzanten

47 F. Niculescu

Champion Young Bird Loft Point

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

08/05/2007 07:55:21

Pos

Young Bird Average Speed

Member/Flyer Name
P. Tavares

J. Doise

S. Rebejko

J. ZagrodzKi

E. Camposilvan

W. Sitarz

V. Radoman

G. Kolozsvari

L. Koper

J. Soltysik

A. Rasoul

J. Erwin

F. Niculescu

R. Vanzanten

P. Camilleri

M Placha

Tremaine Lofts

Fly or Die Lofts
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

Champion Young Bird

Club
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Extra Flye
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Extra Flye

07
07
07
07
o7
07
07
07
07
07
07
o7
07
07
07
07
07
07
o7
07
07
07
07
07
07
o7
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Ring/Band No

cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu

17338
17305
17311
17365
17345
HC 2332
HC 1772
HC 1716
HC 729
HC 776
HC 1758
HC 1724
HC 1705
HC 1216
HC 1207
GUELPH1135
GUELPH1144
HC 1212
S/L 624
HC 964
HC 339
HC 770
HC 736
HC 734
ACTON 125
ACTON 127
ACTON 163
18112
18052
HC 1906
ACTON 101
ACTON 141
HC 1223
HC 1516
GUELPH1185
5551
HC 308
HC 349
18072
18079
18068
HC 1508
HC 1544
NICO 280
GUELPH1193
HC 2518
NICO 236

Colour

Club To Win
Hamilton C 0:00
Hamilton C 0:32
Hamilton C 0:39
Hamilton C 1:19
Hamilton C 3:49
Acton R.P. 2:58
Hamilton C 5:08
Acton R.P. 4:46
Hamilton C 7:15
Hamilton C 8:08
Hamilton C 8:07
Hamilton C 8:21
Extra Flye 7:37
Hamilton C 11:23
Acton R.P. 20:50
Burl-Oak R 28:51
Burl-Oak R 59:11
Acton R.P. 69:29
Sex Score No

1

S (S G T U U (T (WU T S G QU (A (T (A G e §

Bird Average
1397.5290
1391.4366
1390.3816
1383.1702
1353.3205
1349.8738
1344.1971
1326.0354
1316.8605
1311.4729
1310.3134
1305.0633
1294.1403
1291.2457
1135.0421
1103.3378
903.5645
767.1081
0.0000

Points
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

OO NG



08/05/2007 08:04:59 The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

YB01 Rockford 1

Race Date: 08/04/2007 Members/Flyers: 19 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 544 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1348 35 226.461 -2 09:45:04 0:00 1371.6881
2 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1397 2 226461 -2 09:45:07 0:02 1371.2728
3 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1361 3 226461 -2 09:45:37 0:32 1367.1335
4 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1358 4 226461 -2 09:45:42 0:37 1366.4460
5 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2265 35 218.814 -2 09:40:46 1:19 1360.8138
6 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2202 2 218.814 -2 09:40:49 1:22 1360.3908
7  G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2261 3 218.814 -2 09:40:54 1:27 1359.6863
8 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1347 5 226.461 -2 09:47:00 1:55 1355.8106
9 R.Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14621 DCH 32 226.336 7 09:47:36 2:28 1351.2997
10 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2232 4 218.814 -2 09:43:19 3:57 1339.5695
11 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2383 34 219.461 -2 09:44:01 4:10 1337.7972
12 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14647 CHPD 2 226.336 7 09:49:50 4:42 1333.5209
13 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14667 RED 3 226.336 7 09:49:52 4:44 1333.2591
14 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2293 5 218.814 -2 09:45:41 6:24 1320.4375
15 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2059 35 209.614 -26 09:39:44 7:56 1309.1071
16 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2046 2 209.614 -26 09:41:28 9:48 1295.0816
17 J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1645 BCPP 34 219172 60 09:50:32 10:04  1292.0527
18 J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14695 BK 2 219172 60 09:50:38 10:10  1291.2022
19 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 07 CU 1508 BB 28 233.020 -13 10:00:50 10:51 1287.1824
20 J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1607 CH 3 219172 60 09:51:15 10:48  1286.6222
21 Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1703 17 221635 -1 09:52:21 11:01  1285.8464
22 Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1728 2 221635 -1 09:52:56 11:36  1281.5093
23 Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1723 3 221635 -1 09:52:59 11:40 1281.1389
24 J. Gonnelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1622 DG 4 219172 60 09:52:12 11:47 12794937
25 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2629 24 220527 1 09:52:57 12:29 12752023
26 S Williams 3 ST.Cathar 07 CUHC 639 35 200.841 -2 09:38:46 13:57 1264.8306
27 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2015 3 209614 -26 09:45:22 14:01 1264.5972
28 J. Gonnelly 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1623 BB 5 219172 60 09:54:47 14:27  1260.5025
29 J. Reid Scotty WellandR. 07 CU 1501 BG 2 233.020 -13 10:05:12 15:05 1256.8592
30 AJ. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5323 27 217.259 0 09:53:22 15:36  1253.1763
31 AJ. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5333 2 217.259 0 09:53:25 15:39  1252.8150
32 S. Williams 3 ST.Cathar 07 CUHC 676 2 200.841 -2 09:40:40 16:05 1249.8747
33 T. Harvey 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5123 35 200.646 24 09:41:09 16:20 1247.1549
34 T. Harvey 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5124 2 200.646 24 09:41:14 16:26  1246.5094
35 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 168 23 212548 0 09:50:47 16:51  1244.5477
36 A Goverdale 3 WellandR. 07 GCU 2042 4 209.614 -26 09:48:08 17:00 1243.8273
37 T. Harvey 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5138 3 200.646 24 09:41:39 16:54  1243.2021
38 S. Williams 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5111 3 200841 -2 09:42:05 17: 41  1238.9516
39 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2533 35 223.920 -4 10:01:04 18:05 1236.2561
40 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 CU 3630 2 220527 1 09:58:46 18:27 1233.7072
41 S. Williams 3 ST.Cathar 07 CUHC 649 4 200.841 -2 09:43:01 18:44  1231.8589
42 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5312 3 217.259 0 09:56:24 18:46  1231.6270
43 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2542 2 223920 -4 10:01:45 18:46  1231.6093
44  A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5301 4 217.259 0 09:56:28 18:50 1231.1617
45 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 2345 5 217.259 0 09:56:32 18:54  1230.6968
46 S. Williams 3 ST.Cathar 07 CUHC 603 5 200841 -2 09:43:32 19119 1227.9674
47 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2543 3 223920 -4 10:02:19 19:21  1227.7823
48 Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07 AU 7198 3 220527 1 10:00:02 19:45  1225.0266
49 T. Harvey 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5165 4 200.646 24 09:44:46 20:25 1219.7432
50 T. Harvey 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5137 5 200.646 24 09:44:48 20:28  1219.4962

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

57 W. Zastrow 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5282 19 199.388 -32 09:44:13 1211.5406
68 J.K Loft 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 15872 17 202223 0 09:55:42 1150.9562

69 E. SCHIMANN 3 ST.Cathar 07 CU 5067 35 204.331 8 10:00:21 1133.5408



08/05/2007 08:07:00

Pos  Members/Flyers

The C.Q.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Champion Young Bird Loft Point

ClubName ~ YBO1 Total

1 E. Buttigieg WellandRP. 112 112
2 G.Dakin WellandRP. 88 68
3 R.Breton WellandRP. 44 44
4 Connelly WellandRP. 25 25
5 A Coverdale WellandRP. 21 21
6 TWintle WellandRP. 15 15
7 Rome M&C Loft WellandRP. 12 12
8 J.Reid Seotty WellandRP. 7 7
9 Martin&Son Loft WellandRP. 1 1
08/05/2007 08:08:01

Pos Member/Flyer Name

1 E. Buttigieg

2 E. Buttigieg

3 E. Buttigieg

4 E. Buttigieg

= Gi. Dakin

6 G. Dakin

7 G. Dakin

8 E. Buttigieg

9 R. Breton

10 G. Dakin

11 T Wintle

12 R. Breton

13 R. Breton

14 Gi. Dakin

15 A. Coverdale

16 A. Coverdale

17 J. Connelly

18 J. Connelly

19 J. Reid Scotty

20 J. Connelly

21 Rome M&C Loft

22 Rome M&C Loft

23 Rome M&C Loft

24 J. Connelly

25 Martin & Son Loft

26 S. Williams

27 A. Coverdale

28 J. Connelly

29 J. Reid Scotty

30 A.J. Gabrielli

31 A.J. Gabrielli

32 S. Williams

33 T. Harvey

34 T. Harvey

35 B.R. Smiljanic

36 A. Coverdale

37 T. Harvey

38 S. Williams

39 P. Aiello

40 Martin & Son Loft

41 S. Williams

a2 A.J. Gabrielli

43 P. Aiello

144 A.J. Gabrielli

a5 A.J. Gabrielli

46 S. Williams

a7 P. Aiello

08/05/2007 08:06:11

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Young Bird Average Speed

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Champion Young Bird

Club
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.

A3IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIANIAIIIID

o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club To Win
1 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 0:00
2 G. Dakin Welland R. 1:16
3 R. Breton Welland R. 2:29
4 T Wintle Welland R. 4:03
5 A. Coverdale Welland R. 717
6 J. Connelly Welland R. 9:50
7 J. Reid Scotty Welland R, 11:09
8 Rome M&C Loft Welland R. 10:47
9 Martin & Son Loft Welland R. 12:09
10 S. Williams ST. Cathar 12:21
11 B. Smiljanic ST. Cathar 14:58
12 T. Harvey ST. Cathar 14:36
13 AJ. Gabrielli ST. Cathar 15:49
14 P. Aiello Welland R. 17:53
15 W. Zastrow ST. Cathar 19:12
16 JK. Loft ST. Cathar 28:16
17 E. SCHIMANN ST. Cathar 31:18
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No
cu 1348 1
Ccu 1397 1
cu 1361 1
Ccu 1358 1
cu 2265 1
cu 2202 1
cu 2261 1
cu 1347 1
cu 14621 DCH 1
cu 2232 1
Ccu 2383 1
cu 14647 CHPD 1
cu 14667 RED 1
cu 2293 1
Ccu 2059 1
cu 2046 1
Ccu 1645 BCPP 1
Ccu 14695 BK 1
Ccu 1508 BB 1
Ccu 1607 CH 1
Ccu 1703 1
cu 1728 1
cu 1723 1
cu 1622 DC 1
cu 2629 1
CuU HC 639 1
cu 2015 1
cu 1623 BB 1
cu 1501 BC 1
Ccu 5323 1
Ccu 5333 1
CuU HC 676 1
Ccu 5123 1
cu 5124 1
Ccu 468 1
cu 2042 1
Ccu 5138 1
cu 5111 1
cu 2533 1
Ccu 3630 1
CuU HC 649 1
Ccu 5312 1
cu 2542 1
cu 5301 1
Ccu 2345 1
CuU HC 603 1
Ccu 2543 1

Bird Average
13716596
1360.7836
1351.2597
1337.7690
1309.1329
1292,0338
1287.1663
12858345
12752140
1264.8746
1253.1763
1247.1522
1244.5477
1236.2164
1211.5941
1150.9562
1133.4930
0.0000

Points
50

a9
as
a7
as
a5
a4
a3
a2
a1
a0
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

AOO N



08/05/2007 08:17:16 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

YBO01 Rockford 1

Race Date: 08/04/2007 Members/Flyers: 38 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 1031 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17338 35 180.980 0 09:09:30 0:00 1397.5290
2  P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17305 2 180980 0 09:09:34 0:03 1396.8099
3  P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17311 3 180.980 O 09:09:37 0:06 1396.2711
4  P.Tavares 2 Hamilton G 07 CU 17365 4 180.980 0 09:09:38 0:07 1396.0915
5 P.Tavares 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 17345 5 180.980 O 09:09:39 0:08 1395.9121
6 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 2332 23 172886 0 09:04:15 0:34 1391.4366
7 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltonG 07 CGUHC 1772 35 178.525 0 09:08:24 0:39 1390.3816
8 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonG 07 GUHC 1716 2 178525 0 09:08:25 0:40 1390.2012
9 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonG 07 GUHC 729 35 178.014 0 09:08:42 1:20 1383.1702
10 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 776 2 178.014 0 09:09:01 1:39 1379.7752
11 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1758 3 178525 0 09:09:37 1:53 1377.3306
12 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1724 4 178.525 0 09:09:39 1:55 1376.9765
13 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1705 5 178525 0 09:09:41 1:57 1376.6225
14 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1348 35 226461 -2 09:45:04 2:26 1371.6881
15 E. Buitigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1397 2 226461 -2 09:45:07 2:28 1371.2728
16 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1361 3 226461 -2 09:45:37 2:52 1367.1335
17 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1358 4 226461 -2 09:45:42 2:56 1366.4460
18 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2265 35 218.814 -2 09:40:46 3:29 1360.8138
19 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2202 2 218.814 -2 09:40:49 3:32 1360.3908
20 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2261 3 218.814 -2 09:40:54 3:36 1359.6863
21 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 07 CU 1347 5 226461 -2 09:47:00 3:59 1355.8106
22 E. Camposilvan 2 Hamilton C 07 CUHC 1216 32 163.436 24 09:01:06 4:09 1353.2322
23 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14621 DCH 32 226336 7 09:47:36 4:25 1351.2997
24 E. Gamposilvan 2 HamiltonG 07 GUHC 1207 2 163436 24 09:01:22 4:27 1350.2521
25 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP1135 30 117.664 0 08:27:10 4:34 1349.8738
26 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP1144 2 117.664 0 08:27:20 4:49 1347.2977
27 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 1212 3 163.436 24 09:01:44 4:51 1346.1759
28 V. Radoman 2 HamiltonC 07 CUS/L 624 18 181.377 0 09:14:56 5:08 1344.1971
29 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 964 4 163.436 24 09:02:04 5:14 1342.4915
30 V. Radoman 2 Hamilton C 07 CUHC 339 2 181377 0 09:15:10 5:22 1341.8767
31 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 770 3 178.014 0 09:12:44 5:26 1341.1401
32 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2232 4 218814 -2 09:43:19 5:36 1339.5695
33 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2383 34 219461 -2 09:44:01 5:47 1337.7972
34 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 736 4 178.014 0 09:13:11 5:54 1336.6087
35 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonG 07 GUHC 734 5 178.014 0 09:13:24 6:07 1334.4378
36 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14647 CHPD 2 226336 7 09:49:50 6:12 1323.5209
37 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 07 CU 14667 RED 3 226336 7 09:49:52 6:13 1333.2591
38 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 125 25 123.697 0 08:33:17 6:58 1326.0354
39 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 127 2 123.697 0 08:33:22 7:06 1324.8518
40 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 163 3 123697 0 08:33:23 7:07 1324.6154
41 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2293 5 218.814 -2 09:45:41 7:33 1320.4375
42 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 18112 35 165.683 0 09:05:49 7:55 1316.8605
43 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 18052 2 165683 0 09:06:03 8:11 1314.4228
44 J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonG 07 GUHC 1906 28 173.333 -1 09:12:09 8:29 1311.5018
45 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 101 4 123.697 0 08:34:20 8:31 1311.2756
46 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUACTON 141 5 123.697 0 08:34:22 8:34 1310.8124
47 E. Gamposilvan 2 HamiltonG 07 GUHC 1223 5 163.436 24 09:05:02 8:31 1310.5680
48 A Rasoul 2 HamiltonG 07 GUHC 1516 10 170.712 13 09:10:28 8:35 1310.2638
49 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07 CU 2059 35 209.614 -26 09:39:44 8:47 1309.1071
50 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07 CUGUELP 1185 3 117.664 0 08:30:05 9:03 1306.1684
51 J. Erwin 2 Hamilton G 07 CU 5551 25 164.960 0 09:06:24 9:10 1305.0633
52 V. Radoman 2 HamiltonC 07 CUHC 308 3 181377 0 09:19:11 9:22 1303.1517
53 V. Radoman 2 HamiltonG 07 CGUHC 349 4 181377 0 09:19:30 9:41 1300.1935
54 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07 CU 18072 4 165683 0 09:07:34 9:50 1298.7954



Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
a8
89
90
9
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

119
138
139
140
143
153
157

L. Koper 2 Hamilten C 07
L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 07
A. Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07
A. Rasoul 2 Hamilton C 07
A. Rasoul 2 Hamilton C 07
F. Niculescu 2 ExtraFlye 07
W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07
J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07
J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07
R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 07
F. Niculescu 2 ExtraFlye 07
J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 07

J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07
Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 07
J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07
F. Niculescu 2 ExitraFlye 07
J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 07
Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 07
J. Erwin 2 HamiltonC 07
Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 07
J. Erwin 2 HamiltonC 07
J. Erwin 2 HamiltonC 07
J. Erwin 2 HamiltonC 07
J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07
J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07
J. Doise 2 Hamilton C 07
Martin & Son Loft 3 WellandR. 07
J. Soltysik 2 HamiltonC 07
W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 07
$. Williams 3 ST. Cathar 07
J. Soltysik 2 Hamilton G 07
A. Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07
J. Connelly 3 WellandR. 07
J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 07

A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 07
A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 07
V. Radoman 2 Hamilton C 07
S. Williams 3 ST. Cathar 07
T. Harvey 3 ST. Cathar 07
T. Harvey 3 ST. Gathar 07
B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 07
A. Coverdale 3 WellandR. 07
T. Harvey 3 ST.Cathar 07
R. Vanzanten 2 Hamilton C 07
S. Williams 3 ST. Cathar 07
P. Aiello 3 Welland R. 07
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

W. Zastrow 3 ST. Cathar 07
J.K. Loft 3 ST. Cathar 07
P. Camilleri 2 ActonR.P. 07
E. SCHIMANN 3 ST. Cathar 07
M Placha 2 Burl-OakR 07
Tremaine Lofis 2 Burl-OakR 07
Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonRP. 07

Ring/Band No

cu 18079
cu 18068
cu 2046
CUHC 1508
CUHC 1544
CUNICO 280
CU GUELP 1193
cu 1645
cu 14695
CUHC 2518
CUNICO 236
cu 1508
cu 1607
cu 1703
CUHC 1960
CUNICO 303
CUHC 220
cu 1728
cu 5548
cu 1723
cu 5539
cu 5576
cu 5515
CUHC 1930
cu 1622
CUHC 2322
cu 2629
CUHC 1980
CU GUELP 1140
CUHC 639
CU ACTON 34
cu 2015
cu 1623
cu 1501
cu 5323
cu 5333
AUCAN 7049
CUHC 676
cu 5123
cu 5124
cu 468
cu 2042
cu 5138
CUHC 2522
cu 5111
cu 2533
cu 5282
cu 15872
CU GUELP 1059
cu 5067
OAK 7199
OAK 7301
cu 15962

Col Sx Bd Distance Var

BCPP
BK

BB
CH

DG

BB
BC

O B0 RN NN OGN =

= N
=

19
17
21
35

BB C 29
GG C4

18

165.683
165.683
209.614
170.712
170.712
133.469
117.664
219.172
219.172
193.321
133.469
233.020
219.172
221.635
173.333
133.469
172.886
221.635
164.960
221.635
164.960
164.960
164.960
173.333
219.172
172.886
220.527
173.333
117.664
200.841
173.333
209.614
219.172
233.020
217.259
217.259
181.377
200.841
200.646
200.646
212.548
209.614
200.646
193.321
200.841
223.920

199.388
202.223
125.914
204.331
151.286
151.332
118.173

-13

Clocked
09:07:34
09:07:36
09:41:28
09:12:00
09:12:03
08:43:08
08:30:59
09:50:32
09:50:38
09:29:47
08:43:28
10:00:50
09:51:15
09:52:21
09:14:52
08:43:54
09:14:51
09:52:56
09:08:45
09:52:59
09:08:46
09:08:46
09:08:47
09:15:25
09:52:12
09:15:13
09:52:57
09:16:31
08:32:48
09:38:46
09:17:03
09:45:22
09:54:47
10:05:12
09:53:22
09:53:25
09:24:56
09:40:40
09:41:09
09:41:14
09:50:47
09:48:08
09:41:39
09:35:59
09:42:05
10:01:04

09:44:13
09:55:42
08:50:56
10:00:21
09:17:07
09:47:29
09:34:03

ToWin
9:50
9:52
10:17
10:12
10:15
10:20
10:26
10:28
10:33
10:38
10:47
11:07
11:03
11:14
11:20
11:23
11:39
11:43
11:45
11:45
11:46
11:46
11:47
11:54
11:51
12:02
12:25
13:03
13:14
13:35
13:36
13:39
13:59
14:30
14:55
14:57
15:06
15:18
15:28
15:33
15:55
16:02
15:55
16:26
16:35
16:53

Velocity Nom

1298.7954
1298.4561
1295.0816
1295.0264
1294.5355
1294.1403
1203.2478
1292.0527
1291.2922
1291.2770
1289.9710
1287.1824
1286.6222
1285.8464
1285.0860
1284.5910
1282.0615
1281.5093
1281.2427
1281.1389
1281.0769
1281.0769
1280.9111
1279.8670
1279.4937
1278.5850
1275.2023
1269.5552
1267.9310
1264.8306
1264.6151
1264.5972
1260.5025
1256.8592
1253.1763
1252.8150
1251.4512
1249.8747
1247.1549
1246.5094
1244.5477
1243.8273
1243.2921
1239.9326
1238.9516
1236.2561

1211.5406
1150.9562
1135.0421
1133.5408
1103.3378
903.5645

767.1081



The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. In¢
s  Ghampion Young Bird Loft Point

08/0512007 08:19
Pos  Members/Flyers FedName YBO1 Total
1 P.Tavares Hamilion Cen 240 240
2 S.Rebejko Hamilion Gen 204 204
3 E.Buttigieg WellandRP. 172 172
4 ) Zagrodzki Hamilton Gen 136 136
5  G.Dakin Wellnd RP. 125 125
6 E Camposilvan Hamilion Cen 106 106
7 R.Breton WellndRP. 57 57
8  W.Siarz ActonRPC 52 52
9 G Kolozsvari AtonRPC & &7
10 J.Doise Hamikion Cen 45 45
11 V.Radoman Hamikion Cen 44 44
12 TWintle WellandRP. 1§ 18
13 L Koper Hamilion Gen 17 17
14 J.Soltysik HamitonCen 7 7
15 A Rasoul HamitonCen 3 3
16 A Coverdale WellandRP. 2 2
08/05/2007 08:20:47
Pos Member/Flyer Name
1 P. Tavares
2 P. Tavares
3 P. Tavares
4 P. Tavares
= P. Tavares
65 J. Doise
7 S. Rebejko
8 S. Rebejko
9 J. ZagrodzkKi
10 J. Zagrodzki
11 S. Rebejko
12 S. Rebejko
13 S. Rebejko
14 E. Buttigieg
15 E.
16 E. Buttigieg
17 E. Buttigieg
18 G. Daklin
19 Gi. Dakin
20 G. DakIn
21 E. Buttigieg
22 E. Camposilvan
23 R. Breton
29 E. Camposilvan
25 V. Sitarz
26 W. Sitarz
27 E. Camposilvan
28 V. Radoman
29 E. Camposilvan
30 V. Radoman
31 J. Zagrodzki
32 G. Dakin
33 T Wintle
34 J. Zagrodzki
35 J. ZagrodzkKi
36 R. Breton
37 R. Breton
38 G. Kolozsvari
39 G. Kolozsvari
40 G. Kolozsvari
41 G. Dakin
az= L. Koper
a3 L. Koper
449 J. Soltysik
a5 G. Kolozsvari
46 G. Kolozsvari
a7 E. Camposilvan

Club
Hamllton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C

NO00000000000

00000

o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7

08/05/2007 08:18:41
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The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

Young Bird Average Speed

Member/Flyer Name
P. Tavares

J. Doise

S. Rebejko

J. Zagrodzki

E. Buttigieg

G. Dakin

E. Camposilvan
R. Breton

W. Sitarz

V. Radoman
TWintle

G. Kolozsvari
L. Koper

J. Soltysik

A. Rasoul

A. Coverdale

J. Erwin

F. Niculescu

J. Connelly

R. Vanzanten
J. Reid Scotty
Rome M&C Loft
Martin & Son Loft
S. Williams
A.J. Gabrielli

T. Harvey

B.R. Smiljanic
P. Aiello

W. Zastrow
J.K. Loft

P. Camilleri

E. SCHIMANN
M Placha
Tremaine Lofts
Fly or Die Lofts

Club
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Extra Flye
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Acton R.P.
ST. Cathar
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
Acton R.P.

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

Champion Young Bird

Ring/Band Nao

cu 17338
cu 17305
cu 17311
cu 17365
cu 17345
Ccu HC 2332
Cu HC 1772
Ccu HC 1716
Ccu HC 729
Ccu HC T76G
CcuU HC 1758
CcuU HC 1724
CcuU HC 1705
cu 1348
cu 1397
cu 1361
cu 1358
cu 2265
cu 2202
cu 2261
cu 1347
Ccu HC 1216
cu 14621
CuU HC 1207
CU GUELPHK1135
CU GUELPF1144
Cu HC 1212
CcuU S/L 624
CcuU HC o964
Ccu HC 339
CcuU HC T7O
cu 2232
cu 2383
CcuU HC 736
Ccu HC 734
cu 14647
cu 14667
CuU ACTON 125
CuU ACTON 127
CuU ACTON 163
cu 2293
cu 18112
cu 18052
Ccu HC 1906
CuU ACTON 101
CuU ACTON 141
CcuU HC 1223

Calour

DCH

CHPD
RED

To Win
0:00
0:32
0:38
1:19
3:03
4:13
3:49
5:32
2:58
5:08
7:00
4:46
715
8:08
8:07
10:07
8:21
7:37
12:48
11:23
14:17
13:46
15:08
15:04
17:54
17:18
18:41
20:54
21:53
30:59
20:50
34:03
28:51
59:11
69:29

Sex Score No

S L A 3 U (S (S G U U (S (T QU [ QU (U (U G U G S A (T QR (O (S QT (s Gt G gy

Bird Average
1397.5290
1391.4366
1390.3816
1383.1702
1371.6596
1360.7836
1353.3205
1351.2597
1349.8738
1344.1971
1337.7690
1326.0354
1316.8605
1311.4729
1310.3134
1309.1329
1305.0633
1294.1403
1292.0338
1291.2457
1287.1663
1285.8345
1275.2140
1264.8746
1253.1763
1247.1522
1244.5477
1236.2164
1211.5941
1150.9562
1135.0421
1133.4930
1103.3378
903.5645
767.1081
0.0000

Polnts
50
a9
a8
a7
a6
as
a4
43
a2
a1
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22



